ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Vida Arena

Goalkeepers
33 LARMI, Emil

70 AHMAN, Adam

1o 4 LOWE, Keegan (a)

rRo 6 GRANBERG, Petter
ro 8 GIUTTARI, Zach

w 9 STJERNBORG, Victor
ce 13 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan
rw 15 KULMALA, Emon

1o 21 COOPER, Brian

w 25 ERIKSSON, Filip

w 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo
ce 29 STRANDBERG, S.
ek 33 LARMI, Emil

1o 36 ROSEN, Elias

ce 40 RASMUSSEN, Dennis (A)

rw 51 SYLVEGARD, Emil
w 62 AGREN, Manuel

1o 64 MARTINSSON, Eric
rw 69 SVENSSON, Ville

ok 70 AHMAN, Adam

rw 86 BLICHFELD, Joachim
rRw 91 ROBERT, Félix

ro 94 PERSSON, Joel (c)

Head Coach
Jérgen Joénsson

Vixjo Lakers - Orebro Hockey — 2024-12-19 19:00

SHIL.

Referees

Johan Wedin, David Laksola

GP GPI SO
-96 23 17 2

-99 24 9 1

GP G A
-93 10 2
-2 25 15
-96 25 1 2
03 25 3 5
-95 25 1 8
-06 5

-93 23 2 2
04 25 2 2
-00 14 5
2 2 1 6
-96 23 1
99 25 2 6
-0 2 2 8
-93 25 3 2
-4 25 7 5
-2 25 5 4
-05 18 2

-99 24

-98 25 9 3
-99 25 5 2
-94 25 12

Assistant Coach
Fredrik Hellgren
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GAA SVS%

2,36 90,65
2,33 89,56

+/-
-2
+2
-9
+4
+2
0
+2
-10
+3
+2
0

+1

TOI
16:22

18:44
18:18
156:41
16:23
01:20
19:25
11:20
15:01
15:38

16:47
17:21
15:53
16:18
18:41
05:19

16:08
16:13
20:34

Linesmen

Ludvig Lundgren, Rickard Nilsson

Goalkeepers
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

1 ENROTH, Jhonas

ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas

1o 5BACKSTROM, Gustav (a)
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip

ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle

w 12 STEEN, Noah

rw 17 WIKMAN, William

w 21 PUISTOLA, Patrik

ce 24 BJORNINEN, Hannes ()
10 27 SEPPALA, Peetro

1o 28 ARNESSON, Linus

ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton

ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.

Lw 36 LARSSON, Emil

rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)
1o 39 CEDERHOLM, Lukas
rRw 44 FERNSTROM, Melvin

ro 55 QUENNEVILLE, David
ro 56 NORELL, Robin

w 61 LARSSON, Ludvig

rw 62 LEINO, Robert

rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

GP
-97 25
-88 23

GP
-88 23
-95 25
-97 25
-93 12
-04 24
-97 22
-01 25
-95 21
-00 24
-94 23
-03 25
-97 25
-96 22
-93 25
-98 25
-04 3
-06 21
-98 22
-95 25
-95 20
-93 25
-92 25

Assistant Coach

GPI
17

9

10

SO
1

2

- A~ O 0 O

AN W

13

15
17

Tobias Thermell
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OREBRO

GAA SVS%
1,99 93,08

2,03 91,00

+/-
0
+4
+1
+7
-2
+5
+7
+2
+6
-1
-3
0
-1
+1
-6
0
-2
+3
+4
-3

TOI

19:21
21:1
17:44
11:37
14:39
17:39
17:41
18:47
18:52
14:16

13:39
13:45
12:59
00:13
09:26
20:04
18:43
14:23
17:23
18:16
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